Fife Lodge Hotel
LIGHT LUNCH MENU

SOUP OF THE DAY WITH WARM CRUSTY BREAD
CULLEN SKINK WITH WARM CRUSTY BREAD

PANINI, WRAP OR BAKED POTATO
Served with mixed salad leaves and coleslaw

FILLINGS: Prawn Marie-Rose (£1.00 extra), Tuna & Red Onion,
Coranation Chicken, Sweet Chilli Chicken, Chicken Maya, Ham & Cheese,
Vegan Ham & Vegan Cheese, Brie & Cranberry

SOUP & PANINI, WRAP OR BAKED POTATO
CULLEN SKINK & PANINI, WRAP OR BAKED POTATO

CHICKEN PASTA BAKE
Served with garlic bread

SEAFOOD PASTA BAKE

Served with garlic bread

MACARONI CHEESE
Served with garlic bread

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN FILLETS
In a panko breadcrumb and served with hand cut chips, a choice of dip
and side salad (available battered)

DOWNIES OF WHITEHILLS SCAMPI
Wholetail scampi served with hand cut chips, tartar sauce and side salad

CHEF’S SALAD OF THE DAY
With seasonal salad leaves, diced and sliced vegetables, with dressing

PORTION OF HAND CUT CHIPS
HAND CUT CHIPS TOPPED WITH CHEESE

£5.95
£7.50
£8.95

£12.95
£14.95
£11.95

£14.95

£9.95

£15.95

£16.95

£12.95

£3.95
£4.95



