## Fife Lodge Hotel

## LIGHT LUNCH MENU

SOUP OF THE DAY WITH WARM CRUSTY BREAD	£5.95
CULLEN SKINK WITH WARM CRUSTY BREAD	£7.50
PANINI, WRAP OR BAKED POTATO Served with mixed salad leaves and coleslaw	£8.95
<b>FILLINGS:</b> Prawn Marie-Rose (£1.00 extra), Tuna & Red Onion, Coronation Chicken, Sweet Chilli Chicken, Chicken Mayo, Ham & Cheese, Vegan Ham & Vegan Cheese, Brie & Cranberry	
SOUP & PANINI, WRAP OR BAKED POTATO	£12.95
CULLEN SKINK & PANINI, WRAP OR BAKED POTATO	£14.95
CHICKEN PASTA BAKE Served with garlic bread	£11.95
SEAFOOD PASTA BAKE Served with garlic bread	£14.95
MACARONI CHEESE Served with garlic bread	£9.95
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN FILLETS In a panko breadcrumb and served with hand cut chips, a choice of dip and side salad (available battered)	£15.95
DOWNIES OF WHITEHILLS SCAMPI Wholetail scampi served with hand cut chips, tartar sauce and side salad	£16.95
CHEF'S SALAD OF THE DAY With seasonal salad leaves, diced and sliced vegetables, with dressing	£12.95
PORTION OF HAND CUT CHIPS	£3.95
HAND CUT CHIPS TOPPED WITH CHEESE	£4.95

